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HC Optical Science and Tech Co., Ltd. 1x256 MEMS Optical Switch Module

H =Riss
b Mini Size
K Fast Switch Speed
K Low Insertion Loss & PDL
K wide Operating Wavelength Range
H  High Reliability & Stability
H RfeE
K Network Monitor System
K Remote Fiber Testing System
K Module & System Integration
K Instrumentation
M EaEElR
8 B MEMS-1X256
SRy SM MM
850+20nm
TEREEK 1260~1650nm or 1310+20nm
or 1400~1700nm
il 1310/1550nm 850/1310/1550nm
<£1.0dB (Typical: 0.8) (N<16) .
] <1.0dB (Typical: 0.8) (N<8)
B <1.8dB (Typ.lcaI: 16) (16<N<64) <1.8dB (Typical: 1.6) (8<N<64)
<2.0dB (Typical: 1.8) (64 <N<144) ]
] <3.2dB (Typical: 3.0) (64<N<128)
<2.2dB (Typical: 2.0) (144 <N<256)
<0.3dB (N<16) <0.3dB (N<8)
IRIKTEIREE <04 dB (16 <N<144) <0.4 dB (8<N<64)
<0.5 dB (144 <N<256) <0.6 dB (64 <N<128)
RiRIERIRAE <0.15dB <0.2dB
[EIRIRAE >45 dB >30dB
BB >50 dB >30dB
Ez=1id <+0.05dB <+0.05dB
YIATE)
THRIREL 210%%
BNSEThE=R <500 mW
DC5V+£10% DC5V+£10%
<50mA (N<16) <50mA (N<8)
TIEEEE/EER <250mA (16 <N<64) <250mA (8<N<32)
<350mA (64 <N<144) <450mA (32 <N<96)
<500mA (144 < N<256) <550mA (96 <N<128)
TIERE 5~ 70°C
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HC Optical Science and Tech Co., Ltd.

1x256 MEMS Optical Switch Module

EhERE -40 ~ 85 °C
M1: 34(L) x24(W) x 11(H) £0.2mm M1: 34(L) x24(W) x 11(H) £0.2mm
(N<16, Bare Fiber) (N<8, Bare Fiber)
M2: 60(L) x24(W) x 11(H) £0.2mm M2: 60(L) x24(W) x 11(H) £0.2mm
(N<16, Loose Tube) (N<8, Loose Tube)
M3: 90(L) x 55(W) x 12(H) £0.2mm M3: 90(L) x 55(W) x 12(H) £0.2mm
BRR

(16 <N<64, Loose Tube)
M4: 100(L) x 100(W) x 12(H) £0.2nm (64
<N<144, Loose Tube)
M5: 110(L) x 141(W) x 12(H) £0.2nm (144
<N<256, Loose Tube)

(8<N<32, Loose Tube)
M4: 100(L) x 100(W) x 12(H) £0.2nm (32
<N<96, Loose Tube)
M5: 110(L) x 141(W) x 12(H) £0.2nm (96
<N<128, Loose Tube)

11 ESHUYEEE TFME T,
2 FTESEISAEIEERSKIBENIRE, —XIERSLIEIN0.3dBiRAE.
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HC Optical Science and Tech Co., Ltd. 1x256 MEMS Optical Switch Module
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HC Optical Science and Tech Co., Ltd. 1x256 MEMS Optical Switch Module
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HC Optical Science and Tech Co., Ltd.

1x256 MEMS Optical Switch Module

M5:
10
105
4-FR EThru
i s e
g
161 pal-15
: il
o -1
260 |
- 5 i@ -
3
0 EREX
EHRS
BEHIEX E573m. K8 Thieisien
M1/M2 M3/M4/M5
5 1 DO Input R DO (fRAL)
2 D5 Input ##EL D5
2 3 vcC Power T{FEEE, DC5V, 1.0A
4 D7 Input ¥IEAI D7 (Sf1)
5 D6 Input #E(I D6
4 6 GND Power
7 D4 Input RN D4
8 D1 Input #EAz D1
9 TXD Output BOHER X, (TTLEYEO)
10 10 RXD Input SBO#EEEKeR (TTLEYEEO)
7 11 D2 Input #iE D2
8 12 D3 Input ##EAz D3
12 13 /BUSY Output R PR E AR,
14 /ALARM Output BEFERIRE TR,
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HC Optical Science and Tech Co., Ltd. 1x256 MEMS Optical Switch Module
3 15 /STROBE | Input TREBHATEIRRL
14 16 /RESET Input (RFPERIENEE O,
11 GND Power GND
13 P {REBSPEURAEHIIE, =¥ UART
EHITGR
1 NC g7

ZVE: M3, MAFIMSHEEH B <382 D {5 FIMOLEX [ 87833-1620, #if7% ik 24fd FIMOLEX [ 87568-1694.

H BiRGHNREEER

/RESET D7 D6 D5 D4 D3 D2 D1 DO Channel
0 X X X X X X X X 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2
. 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 3
0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 4
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 256
H UART 21551588
AERATLAEID TTL UART #2100 HI(E S RSEI B ahill 25 S0h iz,
(1), DEREXRRBEIIT—NMES. BEEFEFREENEEATLIMAT—FKIES.
(2). BEAXEFE.
(3). SEFMEEPRBASIEIN "<" EAFRRF. SIEN ">" {EASRS.
(4). 1E<SHEIRIREI<ER>,
EIziESH
WS ik =l
<RESET> HgE BINIRE]: <RESET OK>
<RESTORE> IREHIRE BThiR[E]: <RESET_OK>
<INFO 7> HORRER AREDIRE:
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HC Optical Science and Tech Co., Ltd.

1x256 MEMS Optical Switch Module

<MEMS-SM-1X256 VER1.00_
SN01234567890_C08.04.00051>
F~ MEMS-SM-1X256 11k, kK
1.00, SN 5 01234567890, =HRS
C08.04.00051;

RERE IR OREE

1x 79 1~9, SBIFREER 2400, 4800, 9600,

14400, 19200, 38400, 56000, 57600, 115200
FEYBRE: <OSW_BAUD x OK>

2.KRi%<OSW BAUD ?>Eifiiiae

<OSW BAUD x>

&i%: <OSW _BAUD 5>
FZINRE: <OSW _BAUD 5 OK>
REIREBOIRIFE) 19200

RERFEREREN!

Tiriezlices®
x: BUEO. 1. ?, ORFREEAA=HITIHR, 177~UART

EER, RAER TR
FIhiRE: <OSW_M_x_OK>

<OSW_M x>

Ki%: <OSW_M_1>
BEUBRE: <OSW_M_1_OK>
FNIREEH UART 254

KRix: <OSW_M ?>
FRIMEE: <OSW M 1 >
FMEIRSS UART =574,

RELEIEE

xxx: HYE 000~256, 000 3%k 01@i&, 256 &k~
256 1BiE;
FXIRE]:

<OSW 01 SW. xx <OSW_01_SW_yy OK>

Ri%: <OSW 01 SW 01>
FEYBRE: <OSW 01 SW 02 OK>

X>
o . FIHRE 2 BiE;
S SURAIEIRER R, -
KiX: <OSW_01_SW _xxx>
&ME: <OSW_M_ER>
EWEERA RE: <OSW A 01
<OSW A 7> _1’@?_:_% _ iBlEl: <OSW._ =
- BRDOIRE]: <OSW_A J¢FrkiEiE> FERA 1 1BIE;
REECE
SAVE ALL TEREHHTIRE, TESRARE,
< ALL> B <SAVE ALL OK> WEREBHITRE, NBERSRE

& M1 M2 ERAERIXIESE.

B RFREEN

I-li Fiber length

Box I

2 Boot FIiEELKE

m—
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HC Optical Science and Tech Co., Ltd. 1x256 MEMS Optical Switch Module

H Hrpamns
=] HI BB E i
i mpris 115200 8 (UBUEM, 1(HFIEAL, B,
TEE=R BUEAEHITIT®
HUEAOEHIIERR, TIEBEREIE
TremE fDRFE; UART $=HItieET, SRR E CR A RISEERT
I E] o s N .
UART f24IED15m, TIREEmEE R CBREIRES
1,
M {TWES MEMS-1X256-A-B-C-D-E-F-G
A B C D E F G
Mode = Wavelength Dimension Fiber type  Fiber Fiber Connector
Type diameter Length
S:SM 85: 850nm M1: 5:50/125 25:250um 05:0.5m OO:None
M:MM | 13:1310nm 34 x 24 x 11 6:62.5/125 | 90:900um 10:1.0m FP: FC/PC
14: 1490nm M2: 9:9/125 X: Other X:Other FA: FC/APC
15: 1550nm 60x24x11 X: Other SP: SC/PC
162: 1625nm M3: SA: SC/APC
165: 1650nm 90x55x12 LP: LC/PC
13/15:1310/1550nm | M4: LA: LC/APC
X:Other 100 x 100 x 12 MP: MPO
M5: X: Other
110x 141 x12
X: Other
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